BORROWER/ GUARRANTORS /MORTGAGOR NAME & 

ADDRESS 

1. M/s. Abhash Enterprises  

2. Mr. Abhishek Dugar  

3. Servicare Labs Private limited 

DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE U/SEC.13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT 28.02.2017 

AMT. OF DEMAND NOTICE U/S-13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT (IN 

RS.) 

Rs.3,49,46,226.87/- (Rupees Three 

Crores Forty Nine Lakhs Forty Six 

Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six and 

Paise Eighty Seven Only) 

DATE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION 
05.03.2018 

PUBLICATION DATE OF POSSESSION NOTICE 
07.03.2018 

OUTSTANDING DUES   (IN RS.) as on _19.12.2018 

Rs. 3,49,46,226.87/- (Rupees Three 

Crores Forty Nine Lakhs Forty Six 

Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six and 

Paise Eighty Seven Only) 

Terms and conditions of auction:-  

1. Bidder/(s) shall have to give complete offer. 

2. The bidders  have to submit the bid form in a sealed envelop  with the details like, (i) full name and 

particulars of the individual bidder/bidder company/bidder firm/bidder organization;